
2019050 CT ProKennex Mini 4
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081204 Winelands

A1

[1] Milla KOTZE

BYE

3

4

TSA091080

TSA081107

Winelands

Winelands

Christie KOTZé

Isabella CORBETT 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071176

TSA071250

WP

WP

[4] Abigael STRAUSS

Emily SIMONS 3-6, 6-3, 10-5

7

8

TSA101138

TSA071320

WP

WP

Milan SWANEPOEL

Isabelle CILLIERS 7-6, 6-1

9

10

TSA071565

TSA071723

Winelands

WP

Tineke LOUW

Nina BENSON 6-1, 6-2

11

12
TSA071319 Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

13

14

TSA091324

TSA081546

NW

WP

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 6-0, 6-4

15

16
TSA071665 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Emma PHEIFFER

[1] Milla KOTZE

Isabella CORBETT

6-4, 6-2

[4] Abigael STRAUSS

Milan SWANEPOEL

6-3, 6-1

Nina BENSON

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

6-0, 6-2

Roxy BREDENKAMP

[2] Emma PHEIFFER

6-3, 6-3

[1] Milla KOTZE

[4] Abigael STRAUSS

6-3, 6-4

[3] Shiloh DANIELS

[2] Emma PHEIFFER

6-2, 6-0

[1] Milla KOTZE

[2] Emma PHEIFFER

6-0, 6-1

[2] Emma PHEIFFER

[4] Abigael STRAUSS

[3] Shiloh DANIELS 6-4, 7-6(5)

Position 3-4

[4] Abigael STRAUSS

Isabella CORBETT

Milan SWANEPOEL 6-3, 6-4

Nina BENSON

Roxy BREDENKAMP 6-2, 6-3

Isabella CORBETT

Roxy BREDENKAMP

6-1, 6-2

Position 5-8

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Milan SWANEPOEL

Nina BENSON 6-2, 6-2

Position 7-8

Nina BENSON

E1

BYE

Christie KOTZé

Emily SIMONS

Isabelle CILLIERS 6-3, 6-0

E3

Tineke LOUW

BYE

E4

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

BYE

Christie KOTZé

Emily SIMONS

6-0, 6-2

Tineke LOUW

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-0

Emily SIMONS

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-1, 7-5

Position 9-16

Emily SIMONS



Christie KOTZé

Tineke LOUW 6-3, 7-6(4)

Position 11-12

Christie KOTZé

G1

BYE

Isabelle CILLIERS 

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Isabelle CILLIERS 

BYE

Position 13-16

Isabelle CILLIERS 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

